



Customer Name: Bennys Tacos

Santa Monica

Email:

bennystacos.santamonica@gmail.com

Contact: 310-451-0200

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
203113	07 14 2026	07 14 2026	Not Completed	\$715.93

BILLING ADDRESS

Pincode :

Country :

State :

City :

SHIPPING ADDRESS

915 Willshire Blvd, Santa Monica,Bennys Tacos Santa
Monica,CA,90401

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	FROZEN PARTY ICE - 20LB BAG	(3396200020) FROZEN PARTY ICE - 20LB BAG	8	\$5.06	\$40.48
2	DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR DILUTED WITH WATER TO 5 % ACIDITY 2/1 GALLON IN A CASE - FOUR MONKS	DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR DILUTED WITH WATER TO 5 % ACIDITY 2/1 GALLON IN A CASE - FOUR MONKS	3	\$6.60	\$19.80
3	SLICED BEEF CHUCK ROLL MEXICAN 8 MM AVG 30 LBS	SLICED BEEF CHUCK ROLL MEXICAN 8 MM AVG 30 LBS	3	\$5.47	\$16.41
4	CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO CVP FRESH 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - WAYNE FARM	CHICKEN THIGH MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO CVP FRESH 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - WAYNE FARM	2	\$2.19	\$4.38
5	UNIT TOMATO BOUILLON WITH CHICKEN FLAVOR (CALDO DE TOMATO SEASONING) 4.4 LBS - KNORR	UNIT TOMATO BOUILLON WITH CHICKEN FLAVOR (CALDO DE TOMATO SEASONING) 4.4 LBS - KNORR.....501	2	\$19.99	\$39.98
6	UNIT PAPRIKA POWDER 5 LB IN BAG TAURUS SPICE	UNIT PAPRIKA POWDER 5 LB IN BAG TAURUS SPICE	2	\$18.61	\$37.22
7	UNIT CHICKEN BASE FLAVOR BOUILLON KNORR (CALDO CON	UNIT CHICKEN BASE FLAVOR BOUILLON KNORR (CALDO CON	2	\$27.66	\$55.32

	SABOR DE POLLO) 7.9 LBS	SABOR DE POLLO) 7.9 LBS			
	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED			
8	10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	2	\$36.44	\$72.88
	UNIT PORK SHOULDER BUTTS	UNIT PORK SHOULDER BUTTS			
9	BONELESS AVG 21-23 LBS -SEABOARD / IBP	BONELESS AVG 21-23 LBS -SEABOARD / IBP	2	\$2.50	\$5.00
	20240 CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	2	\$1.62	\$3.24
11	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED & DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	2	\$5.33	\$10.66
12	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	2	\$5.90	\$11.80
13	WHOLE CHICKEN 3 LBS & UP 22 HEADS CVP (VACUUM PACK) WITHOUT GIBLETS FRESH AVG 70 LBS CASE - GOLDEN ROD	WHOLE CHICKEN 3 LBS UP 22 HEADS CVP (VACUUM PACK) WITHOUT GIBLETS FRESH AVG 70 LBS CASE - GOLDEN ROD	1	\$1.53	\$1.53
14	FISH SWAI BASA FILLETS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKONG	FISH SWAI BASA FILLETS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKONG	1	\$2.52	\$2.52
15	GROUND CUMIN 5 LBS JAR - CHEFS QUALITY	GROUND CUMIN 5 LBS JAR - CHEFS QUALITY	1	\$29.72	\$29.72
16	UNIT ACHIOTE PASTE (ANNATO SEED PASTE) 3.5 OZ CAN - LA PERLA	UNIT ACHIOTE PASTE (ANNATO SEED PASTE) 3.5 OZ CAN - LA PERLA	1	\$19.52	\$19.52
17	OVAL PLATES 1 COMPARTMENT 10X12.5 INCH SUGARCANE WHITE PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE AND BIODEGRADABLE (RP10125W) 500 CT IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	OVAL PLATES 1 COMPARTMENT 10X12.5 INCH SUGARCANE WHITE PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE AND BIODEGRADABLE (RP10125W) 500 CT IN A CASE - WELLCHOICE	1	\$76.86	\$76.86
18	MCX20 FRIES 5/16 MCCAIN CUT FRIES FANCY GRADE A EXTRA LONG FANCY 6X5 LBS. 30 LBS. CASE - MCCAIN	MCX20 FRIES 5/16 MCCAIN CUT FRIES FANCY GRADE A EXTRA LONG FANCY 6X5 LBS. 30 LBS. CASE - MCCAIN ABCD	1	\$39.06	\$39.06

19	UNIT CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF AVG 30 LBS - MEXICAN BEEF	UNIT CHUCK ROLL BONELESS NECK OFF AVG 30 LBS - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	1	\$4.87	\$4.87
20	KERNEL CORN WHOLE CAN 6/10 IN A CASE - JACKPOT	KERNEL CORN WHOLE CAN 6/10 IN A CASE - JACKPOT	1	\$39.91	\$39.91
21	DICED GREEN CHILES 12/27 OZ CAN IN A CASE - LAS PALMAS	DICED GREEN CHILES 12/27 OZ CAN IN A CASE - LAS PALMAS	1	\$80.65	\$80.65
22	SLICED PORK BUTTS BONELESS 8 MM AVG 30 LBS IN A CASE	SLICED PORK BUTTS BONELESS 8 MM AVG 30 LBS IN A CASE	1	\$2.99	\$2.99
23	(LIDS) PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2.5 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL02 - WELLCHOICE	PORTION CUP LIDS 1.5-2.5 OZ CLEAR 2500 CT IN A CASE PCL02 - WELLCHOICE	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
24	(CUP) PORTION CUPS 1.5 OZ CLEAR 1.8X1.3 INCH 2500 CT IN A CASE PC15C - WELLCHOICE	PORTION CUPS 1.5 OZ CLEAR 1.8X1.3 INCH 2500 CT IN A CASE PC15C - WELLCHOICE	1	\$31.22	\$31.22
25	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE & BIODEGRADABLE 8X8X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE (SCHC88W) - WELLCHOICE	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE & BIODEGRADABLE 8X8X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE (SCHC88W) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$36.03	\$36.03
26	UNIT BEEF FLAP MEAT FRESH AVG 15 LBS	UNIT BEEF FLAP MEAT FRESH AVG 15 LBS	1	\$8.88	\$8.88

Sub Total \$715.93

Discount(brfood30) \$0.00

Shipping Charges \$0.00

Total Amount \$715.93

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

